
Order Bib Name CC

1 199 FRANGOS Rebecca BC

2 181 TIMMER Alison BC

3 184 ROY Babette QC

4 186 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

5 180 KING Sofie BC

6 188 PIDGEON Cedar BC

7 195 DREHER Molly ON

8 192 DAVIES Kaitlyn ON

9 190 BRIGGS Evangelina ON

10 189 EARLE Chloe BC

11 183 ROSVOLD Anna AB

12 196 DOHERTY Riley ON

13 187 HENDRY Cedar QC

14 194 LAPRISE Mia QC

15 191 MA Jenice Naomi AB

16 182 KLINKER Allora NB

17 185 WHITE Brooke AB

18 193 ROY Marie-Andrée QC

19 198 SMITH Sloane BC

20 197 CHOW Sienna BC

Isolation zone open: 08:00 
Isolation zone close: 08:30 
Round starts at: 09:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

HP Comp
22 February 2024 - 26 February 2024

Women Lead Qualification Route 1 Startlist



Order Bib Name CC

1 183 ROSVOLD Anna AB

2 196 DOHERTY Riley ON

3 187 HENDRY Cedar QC

4 194 LAPRISE Mia QC

5 191 MA Jenice Naomi AB

6 182 KLINKER Allora NB

7 185 WHITE Brooke AB

8 193 ROY Marie-Andrée QC

9 198 SMITH Sloane BC

10 197 CHOW Sienna BC

11 199 FRANGOS Rebecca BC

12 181 TIMMER Alison BC

13 184 ROY Babette QC

14 186 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

15 180 KING Sofie BC

16 188 PIDGEON Cedar BC

17 195 DREHER Molly ON

18 192 DAVIES Kaitlyn ON

19 190 BRIGGS Evangelina ON

20 189 EARLE Chloe BC

Isolation zone open: 08:00 
Isolation zone close: 08:30 
Round starts at: 09:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 

HP Comp
22 February 2024 - 26 February 2024

Women Lead Qualification Route 2 Startlist


